Siegerliste Bilstein-Marathon 22.04.2012

Marathon Frauen

Platz Vorname
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Geertje
Veronika
Anne-Dore
Sanna

Ute

Antje
Heike
Michaela
Andrea
Antje

Tina

Nina
Nicole
Andrea
Marie-Charlotte
Sylvia

Name
Tewes
Turba
Alusse
Almstedt
Caninenberg
Feldmann
Pense
Reinz
Baschin
Wienstroer
Danner
Wolters
Weber
Fiehring
Wienstroer
Frihauf

Zielzeit

03:55:28
04:04:40
04:11:57
04:15:49
04:22:16
04:23:22
04:29:57
04:34:34
04:39:36
04:47:08
04:49:57
04:52:39
04:59:31
05:00:41
05:15:12
05:30:19



Siegerliste Bilstein-Marathon 22.04.2012

Marathon Manner

Platz Vorname
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Lars
Frank
Reiner
Timo
Andreas
Alexander
Simon
Norbert
Michael
Michael
Thomas
Julian
Michel
Patrick
Paul
Heiko
Wolfgang
Klaus-Dieter
Otmar
Dirk

Ralf

Cris

Uwe
Wolfgang
Christian
Wolfgang
UlIf

Martin
Norbert
Jens
Frank
Dirk
Jirgen
Alexander
Fabio
Harald
Manfred
Oliver
Adrian
Krystian
Friedrich
JOACHIM
Stefan
Kelbel
Oliver
Anton
Martin
Christoph
Dietrich
KLaus
Horst
Glinter
Ludwig Georg
Jirgen
Dietrich
Martin
Stefan
Hans-Joachim

Name
Donath
Kleinsorg
BriRler
Eschtruth
Schulze
Edelhofer
Heyne
Madry
Kiene
Reinz
Dulfer
Thiebes
Alusse
George
Gerecht
Noll
Fiehring
Straube
Wenzel
Hose
Schulte
Simons
Herzig
Kuhnle
Miller
Ponhl
Kossel
Veldwijk
Ebbert
Caninenberg
Nolte
Bandowski
Haschen
Bottner
Fidone
Balzk
Stronczyk
Bottner
Cherry
Twyrdy
Helle
NAGEL
Gnendiger
Joe
Kowalski
Doérenkamp
Schramm
Voegelin
Schiemann
Neumann
Diele
Meinhold
Braun
Fischer
Eberle
Traeder
Schneider
Meyer

Zielzeit

02:57:04
03:14:24
03:15:10
03:26:19
03:31:56
03:34:01
03:36:19
03:36:24
03:39:10
03:41:14
03:44:11
03:45:35
03:46:02
03:47:53
03:49:54
03:51:58
03:54:17
03:54:29
04:02:23
04:04:42
04:12:05
04:12:29
04:13:15
04:13:20
04:13:30
04:15:32
04:15:52
04:17:51
04:21:44
04:22:17
04:22:46
04:24:30
04:25:04
04:25:12
04:26:09
04:34:58
04:37:02
04:37:23
04:38:09
04:39:35
04:45:43
04:46:23
04:48:57
04:49:42
04:52:36
04:57:09
04:57:11
04:59:02
05:06:44
05:15:17
05:19:43
05:20:00
05:21:44
05:21:47
05:30:36
05:43:14
05:58:50
06:05:33



Siegerliste Bilstein-Marathon 22.04.2012

Halbmarathon Frauen

Platz Vorname
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llona
Claudia
Katharina
Alexandra
Sabine
Heike
Birgit
Claudia
Petra
Kerstin
Antje
Carolin
Gertrud
Claudia
Vera
Maria
Kristina
Marlies
Monika
Anette
Christine

Name
Hildmann
Roeder
Ballweg
Ballweg
Zindel
Eckert
Rosenbaum
Kohler
Herzig
Dippel
Lassig
Schaper
Niemann
Freise
Teichmann
Niemann
Frolich
Debrodt
Bittner
Pahl
Gohles

Zielzeit
01:47:34
01:53:48
01:56:38
01:57:09
02:00:38
02:00:49
02:05:22
02:08:28
02:08:36
02:12:29
02:12:36
02:12:59
02:23:15
02:23:30
02:23:57
02:26:17
02:27:10
02:34:22
02:34:24
02:34:24
02:58:13



Siegerliste Bilstein-Marathon 22.04.2012

Halbmarathon Manner

Platz Vorname
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Sascha
Bernd
Tim

Felix
Lars
Christian
Sebastian
Friedemann
Mario
Jorn
Thorsten
Hartmut
Thorsten
Matthias
Glenn
Dennis
Alexander
Tobias
Stefan
Jirgen
Andreas
Jorg
Silvio
Ralf

Udo
Stephan
Olaf
Andreas
Sascha
Jorg
Gerhard
Bernd
Lars
Dieter
Kevin
Ralf
Ronny
Volker
Michael
Michael
Jorg
Christian
Mirco
Frank
Joerg
Wolfgang
Gunnar
Christoph
Andreas
Jirgen
Klaus
Sebastian
Eberhard
Albert
Martin
Ansgar
Philipp
Ernst-August
Hartmut
Volkhart
Thomas
Joachim
Wieland
Bernd
Karsten
Jorg
Alexander
Karl
Wilfried
Martin

Name
Vogeler
Kummer
Jesinghaus
Oppermann
Mark
Hendrich Dr.
Linne
Seitz
Schon
Trautmann
Noll
Neugebauer
Bierwirth
Schwarze
Stakelies
Stakelies
Bey
Wirschmid
Richter
Henning
Groling
Lorenz
Weber
Kaiser
Mayerosch
Gundlach
Katzer
Huge
Jank
Nickel
Michel
Rautenstrauch
Bubenheim
Schneider
Pietschmann
Hildebrand
Rathgeber
Klopfel
Slabon
Wolf
Gehlen
Lang
Piechniczek
Hellmuth
Emilius
Hoffmeister
Jahnke
Scholz
Reichhardt
Landefeld
Kwaschneck
Dr.Lé&ssig
Gliem
Kockelmann
Fechner
Esztermann
Schafer
Becker
Janz
Dr. Rudert
Zimmermann
Ossig
Gabcke
Dietrich
Voigtlander
Schanze
Thiel
Frolich
Austrup
Nickel

Zielzeit

01:25:15
01:27:20
01:31:18
01:37:36
01:38:47
01:40:49
01:40:58
01:41:10
01:41:56
01:42:00
01:42:13
01:42:34
01:42:38
01:42:41
01:45:10
01:45:12
01:46:26
01:46:42
01:46:47
01:47:08
01:47:30
01:47:39
01:48:11
01:49:12
01:49:14
01:50:17
01:51:13
01:52:39
01:52:47
01:53:05
01:53:27
01:53:51
01:54:48
01:54:55
01:55:51
01:56:42
01:57:43
01:58:34
01:59:29
02:00:04
02:00:33
02:00:41
02:00:46
02:00:56
02:01:09
02:01:40
02:02:22
02:03:02
02:03:07
02:03:57
02:04:05
02:05:50
02:06:17
02:06:34
02:06:49
02:06:53
02:07:22
02:07:53
02:09:47
02:10:04
02:11:00
02:12:37
02:13:54
02:14:04
02:14:06
02:18:47
02:21:12
02:27:13
02:30:27
02:34:22



